
Building Permits with Permit 
Square Footage (1) 

Mar 1, 2012 7:52 
AM

Jeff Kerley

City of 
Crossville

Date Range (inclusive): Wed Feb 01 2012 to Wed Feb 29 2012  

Perm
it # 

Permit 
Type 

Descripti
on 

Applie
d Date 

Issue
d 

Date

Valuati
on 

Address Locati
on 

Fees 
Paid 

Contract
or 

Sq
Ft

11-
0031
5 

BLDG-
COM 

Addition 
to 
Existing 
Fuel 
Center 

12/19/
11 

2/23/
12 

$120,00
0

1180  Miller 
Ave 

 
$520.00 Southern 

Pump & 
Tank CO.

128

12-
0001
5 

BLDG-
COM 

Renovati
on of 
Business 

1/25/1
2 

2/27/
12 

$60,000 1645  Main 
St 

 
$300.00 Marsh 

Contracti
ng 

135
0 

12-
0001
6 

BLDG-
COM 

Renovati
on of an 
Apartme
nt 

1/26/1
2 

2/2/1
2 

$45,000 1924 E First 
St 

 
$235.00 Crossville 

Housing 
Authority

520

12-
0001
7 

PLUMBI
NG 

Plumbin
g for 
renovatio
n of 
Apartme
nt 

1/26/1
2 

2/2/1
2 

$2,750 1924 E First 
St 

 
$27.50 Crossville

Housing 
Authority

0 

12-
0001
8 

BLDG-
COM 

Renovati
on of an 
Apartme
nt 

1/26/1
2 

2/2/1
2 

$53,625 68  Country 
Oaks Dr 

 
$276.00 Crossville 

Housing 
Authority

784

12-
0001
9 

PLUMBI
NG 

Plumbin
g for 
renovatio
n of 
Apartme

1/26/1
2 

2/2/1
2 

$2,750 68  Country 
Oaks Dr 

 
$27.50 Crossville 

Housing 
Authority

0 



nt 

12-
0002
2 

BLDG-
COM 

Porch 2/2/12 2/2/1
2 

$5,600 1398  Living
ston Rd 

 
$40.00 Plateau 

Construct
ion 

0 

12-
0002
3 

COUNT
Y 

Single 
Family 
Dwelling 

2/3/12 2/3/1
2 

$135,61
4

252  Millston
e Mountain 
Rd 

 
$568.00 Sexton, 

Robert 
131
4 

12-
0002
4 

COUNT
Y 

Single 
Family 
Dwelling 

2/3/12 2/3/1
2 

$226,58
1

127  Mountai
n View Dr 

 
$841.00 Allred, 

David 
263
3 

12-
0002
5 

COUNT
Y 

single 
family 

2/3/12 2/3/1
2 

$256,28
5

34  Bacham 
Ln 

 
$931.00 Cumberla

nd 
Construct
ion Plus 

303
7 

12-
0002
6 

COUNT
Y 

single 
family 

2/6/12 2/6/1
2 

$238,43
2

1101  Belmo
nt Rd 

 
$877.00 Upper 

Cumberla
nd Home 
Builders 

197
7 

12-
0002
7 

BLDG-
RES 

single 
family 

2/7/12 2/10/
12 

$252,48
2

1954  Tennes
see Ave 

 
$919.00 Ashford 

Homes 
Tennesse
e, LLC 

294
2 

12-
0002
8 

LDP Single 
Family 
Dwelling 

2/9/12 2/9/1
2 

$50 1954  Tennes
see Ave 

 
$50.00 Ashford 

Homes 
Tennesse
e, LLC 

0 

12-
0002
9 

COUNT
Y 

single 
family 

2/9/12 2/9/1
2 

$153,60
8

1053  Bear 
Creek Rd 

 
$622.00 Baldwin, 

Josh 
187
2 

12-
0003
0 

BLDG-
RES 

Single 
Family 
Dwelling 

2/10/1
2 

2/10/
12 

$106,08
6

2800  Cook 
Rd 

 
$481.00 Cumberla

nd 
County 
Board of 
Education

140
4 

12-
0003

COUNT
Y 

Single 
family 

2/13/1
2 

2/13/
12 

$151,05
7

458  Stonecr
est Loop 

 
$616.00 Tayes, 

Jeremy 
174
0 



1 

12-
0003
2 

COUNT
Y 

single 
family 

2/13/1
2 

2/13/
12 

$135,51
3

7008  Chief 
White Eagle 
Ln 

 
$568.00 Greer, 

Tommy 
156
8 

12-
0003
3 

COUNT
Y 

Single 
Family 
Dwelling 

2/14/1
2 

2/14/
12 

$127,59
7

114  Winslo
w Ln 

 
$544.00 Phillips, 

Terry 
144
7 

12-
0003
4 

COUNT
Y 

Single 
Family 
Dwelling 

2/14/1
2 

2/14/
12 

$127,59
7

113  Laurtto
n Ln 

 
$544.00 Phillips, 

Terry 
144
7 

12-
0003
5 

COUNT
Y 

Single 
Family 
Dwelling 

2/14/1
2 

2/14/
12 

$127,59
7

105  Ivy 
Brook Ln 

 
$544.00 Phillips, 

Terry 
144
7 

12-
0003
6 

COUNT
Y 

single 
family 

2/15/1
2 

2/15/
12 

$153,34
0

187  Allen 
Dr 

 
$622.00 Nichols, 

Roy 
150
0 

12-
0003
7 

PLUMBI
NG 

 
2/15/1
2 

2/15/
12 

$40 53  Park 
Lane Spur 

 
$40.00 Plateau 

Construct
ion 

0 

12-
0003
8 

COUNT
Y 

single 
family 

2/15/1
2 

2/15/
12 

$139,45
9

137  Glenwo
od Dr 

 
$580.00 Griffith, 

Doug 
157
7 

12-
0003
9 

BLDG-
COM 

Addition 
to 
Business 

2/15/1
2 

2/29/
12 

$24,500 1067  Main 
St 

 
$135.00 J & S 

Construct
ion 

144

12-
0004
0 

BLDG-
RES 

single 
family 

2/16/1
2 

2/21/
12 

$143,12
7

697  Spruce 
Loop 

 
$592.00 Agee, 

Greg 
166
0 

12-
0004
1 

BLDG-
COM 

build out 2/16/1
2 

2/16/
12 

$44,000 229  Industri
al Dr 

 
$230.00 Pioneer 

Construct
ion 

225
0 

12-
0004
2 

COUNT
Y 

single 
family 

2/17/1
2 

2/17/
12 

$220,61
9

28  Cowpens
 

$823.00 Ashford 
Homes 
Tennesse
e, LLC 

255
2 



12-
0004
3 

COUNT
Y 

Single 
Family 
Dwelling 

2/22/1
2 

2/22/
12 

$160,75
1

185  Trentwo
od Dr 

 
$643.00 Ashford 

Homes 
Tennesse
e, LLC 

180
0 

12-
0004
4 

COUNT
Y 

single 
family 

2/22/1
2 

2/22/
12 

$160,17
5

15  Dickens 
Ln 

 
$643.00 Robbins, 

Ted 
181
8 

12-
0004
5 

COUNT
Y 

Single 
Family 
Dwelling 

2/28/1
2 

2/28/
12 

$113,21
5

2431  Bowm
an Loop 

 
$502.00 Davis, 

James 
125
7 

Totals for 30 Permits 
  

$3,487,4
50

  
$14,341.

00 
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